2
General
•  Interchangeable with all in line dowel brands.
•   Available in both light and heavy duty, inch
and metric sizes.
•  Fully stocked for off shelf, same day delivery.
•  Customer satisfaction is 100% guaranteed.
Moeller Manufacturing’s exclusive and innovative, true one piece construction retainer was developed using

SEPARATELY.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES.
ORDERING ExAMPLE: MRA 13, OR MRA 13 POSITION B
11
MrC
 CATALOG CATALOG    +.01     +.01 SCREw
 NUMBER NUMBER D L A B C E F T U SIzE
 MRC 10 MRB 10 10 128 46 30 73 18 25 45 41 M8
 MRC 13 MRB 13 13 128 49 30 73 18 25 45 41 M10
 MRC 16 MRB 16 16 128 49 30 73 18 25 45 41 M10
 MRC 20 MRB 20 20 155 58 38 90 23 29 45 45 M10
 MRC 25 MRB 25 25 155 58 38 90 23 29 45 45 M10
 MRC 32 MRB 32 32 208 80 56 125 33 38 55 60 M12
 MRC 40 MRB 40 40 208 80 56 125 33 38 55 60 M12
Moeller shoulder retractable retainers provide the
capability to add, or subtract, holes quickly without
affecting demanding production schedules, and
without the added cost of additional tooling.  Moeller
shoulder retractable retainers feature a strong and
convenient one- piece body, eliminating the need for a
separate safety shield.
RECOMMENDED AIR PRESSURE:
4.60-5.3 kgf/cm2 (65-75 PSI)
MINIMUM PRESSURE:
3.2 kgf/cm2 (45 PSI)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE:
10.2 kgf/cm2 (145 PSI)
NOTE:
CHANGE RETAINER SET INCLUDES ALL NECESSARY
SCREWS AND DOWELS,AIR CYLINDER AND FITTINGS.
TUBING FOR AIR SUPPLY AND AUTOSWITCH ARE NOT
INCLUDED AND MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES.
ORDERING ExAMPLE: MRC 13 (FOR ROUND POINT PUNCH)
ORDERING ExAMPLE: MRB 13 (FOR SHAPED POINT PUNCHES – PLEASE NOTE FLAT LOCATION WHEN ORDERING PUNCHES)
12
Manufactured under Patent
No.’s 0351395, 5357835
International Patents Pending.
 CATALOG        SCREw
 NUMBER DIA. A B G H R S SIzE
 MRM 10 10 37.8 40.6 11.1 19.0 9.5 9.2 M8
 MRM 13 13 40.3 47.6 14.3 19.0 11.7 9.5 M8
 MRM 16 16 42.1 50.8 15.9 19.0 13.5 9.5 M8
 MRM 20 20 46.5 57.1 17.5 19.0 16.4 11.1 M10
 MRM 25 25 56.5 65.1 19.8 23.8 20.0 12.7 M12
 MRM 32 32 58.2 64.0 19.8 23.8 22.2 12.2 M12
 MRM 40 40 67.3 76.2 24.0 27.0 26.0 14.3 M12
HEAVY DUTY
FOR ACCESSORIES
SEE PAGES 14-15. MrM
Complete design & CaD files visit WWW.MOellerMCaD.COM
T r u e  S e T  S T r i p p e r S
NOSE LARGE STRIPPER RETAINER
(To be used with the Standard MRH True Set Retainer)
C
Ø9.0
F
E
Ø D
B
G
A
 CATALOG SHANK MAX           *USE wITH
 TYPE ø P/G A B C D E F G H J K URETHANE
 MTB010016 10.0 15.75 53.18 18.0 36 16 26.93 17 10 15.75 10 19 MTS16-XX
 MTB013020 13.0 19.75 58.60 20.5 41 20 29.97 17 10 19.75 13 23 MTS20-XX
 MTB016025 16.0 24.75 63.75 24.0 48 25 31.75 17 10 24.75 16 28 MTS25-XX
 MTB020032 20.0 31.75 73.86 31.0 62 32 33.53 17 10 31.70 20 34 MTS32-XX
 MTB025040 25.0 39.75 83.63 36.0 72 40 40.64 17 10 39.70 25 44 MTS40-XX
 MTB032040 32.0 39.75 83.63 36.0 72 40 40.64 18 10 39.70 32 44 MTS40-XX
International Patents
Pending.
*XX = “L” DIMENSION
OF URETHANE
Heavy Duty
Ball Lock
Punch Length
Recommended
Stripper
Length “L”
80 43
90 52
100 63
URETHANE HARDNESS
95 SHORE A
CATALOG TYPE SHANK ø L +1.0/-0.6
STRIPPER LENGTHS d3 d1 d2 b VENT HOLE
*MTS16-XX
TO BE USE ON
MTB010016
10.0
43
15.75 31 28 6 352
63
*MTS20-XX
TO BE USE ON
MTB013020
13.0
43
19.75 36 33 7 352
63
*MTS25-XX
TO BE USE ON

3.13
Ø K
Ø J MTB
Complete design & CaD files visit WWW.MOellerMCaD.COM
13
Heavy Duty Light Duty Recommended
 Ball Lock Ball Lock Stripper
Punch Length Punch Length Length “L”
 80 71 43
 90 80 52
 100 90 63
 110 100 72
MTR STYLE STRIPPER RETAINER
URETHANE HARDNESS 95 SHORE A
 Catalog No. D R E
 MTR-10 10 13 28
 MTR-13 13 15.5 31
 MTR-16 16 18 32.9
 MTR-20 20 20.5 34.8
 MTR-25 25 24 39.8
 MTR-32 32 31 41.3
 MTR-40 40 36 45
MTM STYLE STRIPPER RETAINER
R
D
10
M4 SCREW
5
E
R
D
10
M4 SCREW
5
E
 Catalog No. D R E
 MTM-10 10 13 22.5
 MTM-13 13 15.5 25
 MTM-16 16 18 27.5
 MTM-20 20 20.5 30
 MTM-25 25 24 35.5
 MTM-32 32 31 37.5
 MTM-40 40 36 42.3
•  Innovative One-Piece construction
•  Patented cost savings “Snap in” retention feature
•  Interchangeable and complies with NAAMS Standards
   Press
 Stripper Punch Fit
 Catalog Number Shank D d L d1 d2 b
 MTS10-43 *44 10 9.75 18 43 *44 21 1.6 6
 MTS10-52 *54 10 9.75 18 52 *54 21 1.6 6
 MTS10-63 *64 10 9.75 18 63 *64 21 1.6 6
 MTS10-72 *74 10 9.75 18 72 *74 21 1.6 6
 MTS13-43 *44 13 12.75 23 43 *44 26 3.0 6
 MTS13-52 *54 13 12.75 23 52 *54 26 3.0 6
 MTS13-63 *64 13 12.75 23 63 *64 26 3.0 6
 MTS13-72 *74 13 12.75 23 72 *74 26 3.0 6
 MTS16-43 *44 16 15.75 28 43 *44 31 3.0 6
 MTS16-52 *54 16 15.75 28 52 *54 31 3.0 6
 MTS16-63 *64 16 15.75 28 63 *64 31 3.0 6
 MTS16-72 *74 16 15.75 28 72 *74 31 3.0 6
 MTS20-43 *44 20 19.75 33 43 *44 36 3.0 7
 MTS20-52 *54 20 19.75 33 52 *54 36 3.0 7
 MTS20-63 *64 20 19.75 33 63 *64 36 3.0 7
 MTS20-72 *74 20 19.75 33 72 *74 36 3.0 7
 MTS25-43 *44 25 24.75 40 43 *44 43 3.0 7
 MTS25-52 *54 25 24.75 40 52 *54 43 3.0 7
 MTS25-63 *64 25 24.75 40 63 *64 43 3.0 7
 MTS25-72 *74 25 24.75 40 72 *74 43 3.0 7
 MTS32-43 *44 32 31.70 50 43 *44 55 3.0 7
 MTS32-52 *54 32 31.70 50 52 *54 55 3.0 7
 MTS32-63 *64 32 31.70 50 63 *64 55 3.0 7
 MTS32-72 *74 32 31.70 50 72 *74 55 3.0 7
 MTS40-43 *44 40 39.70 60 43 *44 65 3.0 8
 MTS40-63 *64 40 39.70 60 63 *64 65 3.0 8
URETHANE STRIPPERS
* alternative length available
Note: Use with IRH/MRH style retainer. Note: Use with IRR/MRR/MRM & special multi hole style retainers.
•  Precision Machined to assure perpendicularity

SPECIAL BACKING PLATE RETAINER ACCESSORIES
TRUE-SET BALL LOCK SHIM PLATES
ORDERING ExAMPLE: IAx 50-125
ECONOMY ROUND TRUE-SET BALL LOCK ACCESSORIES
ECONOMY ROUND TRUE-SET BALL LOCK SHIM PLATES
TRUE SET
RETAINER
SOC.HD. CAP
SCREw DOwELS BALL SPRING BALL RELEASE
SCREw
ANGLE HOLE
SET SCREw
H
E
A
V
Y
D
U
T
Y
MRH 10
MAC 8-45
M8 x 45
MAD 6-20
6mm x 20
MAB 10
10mm
MAS 10
(W/CLIP)
MAS 10T
(W/SCREW)
10mm
MAC 4-20
M4 X 20
MAN 10
MRH 13
MAN 12
MRH 16
MAS 12
(W/CLIP)
MAS 12T
(W/SCREW)
12mm
13mm/40mm
MRH 20 MAC 10-50
M10 x 50
MRH 25
MAC 12-50
M12 x 50MRH 32
MRH 40
L
I
G
H
T
D
U
T
Y
MRL 06
MAC 6-35
M6 X 35
MAD 3-20
3mm x 20
MAD 6-20
6mm x 20
MAB 6
6mm
MAS 6
6mm
MAC 3-15
M3 x 15

MRL 25 MAC 12-40
M12 x 40
ORDERING ExAMPLE: IAY 50-125
15
INCH METRIC
TRUE SET SHOULDER
RETAINER SOC.HD. CAP SCREw DOwELS
IRN-37 / IRO-37
IAC 31-150
5/16-18 X 1.50 LONG
IAD 25-75
Ø.250 X .75 LONG
IRN-50 / IRO-50
IAD 31-150
Ø.3125 X 1.50 LONG
IRN-62 / IRO-62
IRN-75 / IRO-75
IRN-100 / IRO-100 IAC 50-175
1/-13 X 1.75 LONGIRN-125 / IRO-125
TRUE SET SHOULDER
RETAINER SOC.HD. CAP SCREw DOwELS
MRN-10 / MRO-10
MAC 8-35
M8 X 35mm LONG
MAD 6-20
Ø6.00 X 20mm LONG
MRN-13 / MRO-13
MRN-16 / MRO-16
MRN-20 / MRO-20 MAC 10-40
M10 X 40mm LONG
MRN-25 / MRO-25 MAC 12-40
M12 X 40mm LONGMRN-32 / MRO-32
THICKNESS
± .005” /.13mm
CLEARANCE
HOLES
C'SINK FOR
BACKING PLATE
SCREW
CATALOG
NUMBER INCH
CATALOG
NUMBER METRIC
IAW 37 MAW 10
IAW 50 MAW 13
IAW 62 MAW 16
IAW 75 MAW 20
IAW 100 MAW 25
IAW 125 MAW 32
AVAILABLE
THICKNESS INCH
ORDERING
NUMBER INCH
.188 188
.250 250
AVAILABLE THICKNESS
METRIC
ORDERING
NUMBER METRIC
4.75 047
6.35 063
TRUE-SET SHOULDER RETAINER BACKING PLATES
THICKNESS
± .005” /.13mm
CLEARANCE
HOLES
CATALOG
NUMBER
MAM 10
MAM 13
MAM 16
MAM 20
MAM 25